P1AA District VI Boys’ Golf Championship

Individual Qualifiers

Name

Sean Brannan
Anthony DeGol
Joe Zuravnsky
Will McMahon
Kevin Koronowski
Rob Holdcroft
Chris Perry

Jim Ferguson
Ryan Burke
Michael Cascio
Josh Swires
Luke Purazo
Parker Everett
Kurtis Straw
Reid Griffith
Tom Trexler
Kevin Foose
Mike Macionsky
Adam Moreland
Ben Doak

Ryan Ruscio

Team Scores

Hollidaysburg 308
State College 332

Somerset 336

Penn Cambria 339

Westmont 344
Altoona 346

Dean Rossi

Tournament Director

First Day Results

Scotch Valley Country Club

October 8, 2007

School
Hollidaysburg
Hollidaysburg
Somerset

Penn Cambria
Hollidaysburg
State College
Altoona
Tyrone

State College
Somerset

Penn Cambria
Bishop McCort
Central Mountain
Bishop McCort
Westmont
Bellwood-Antis
Altoona
Hollidaysburg
Penn Cambria
Blairsville
Tyrone

Score
74
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
86
86
86



